
1 村  上  遥  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都醍醐FSC 9 71.66 37.67 33.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -0.42 3.820 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.202 0 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 1

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.17 2.470 0 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

6 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.00 7.201 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 3S 4.30 0.14 4.441 1 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

36.58 37.67

Skating Skills 1.60 4.335.25 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.005.25 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.335.00 4.25 3.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.335.25 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.255.50 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.00

33.99

2 木  村  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 70.19 37.79 32.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.42 7.921 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz<! ! 4.72 -0.94 3.78-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 3S 4.30 0.00 4.30-2 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 1 2 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 2 1

7 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.00 7.201 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 3 1

36.52 37.79

Skating Skills 1.60 4.175.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.835.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.175.25 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.005.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.085.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

32.40
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3 北  川      和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎FSC 16 58.71 24.68 34.53 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T<<+2Lo< << 3.56 -0.72 2.84-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 3 2 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 1

6 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 1 0 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 -1 -1 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.44 2.342 2 2 4 3

24.40 24.68

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.174.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.254.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.335.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

34.53

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 逢  坂  麗  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 1 58.31 28.84 29.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lze+2T+2Lo e 4.68 -0.51 4.17-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.973 1 2 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 0 0 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

8 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.101 0 0 0 0

9 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 1 3 2 2

27.98 28.84

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.584.00 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.674.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.754.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.674.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

29.47
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5 山  本  沙  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 3 58.04 27.37 30.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.17 3.770 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 3 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.422 2 3 4 3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 2 1

7 2A< < 2.64 -0.26 2.38-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 1

25.68 27.37

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.674.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.924.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.834.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

30.67

6 池  添  心  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 15 52.90 23.43 29.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<+2T+2Lo < 4.68 -0.17 4.510 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

6 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1 1

8 2Lo 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 0 -1 0 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 0

22.58 23.43

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.424.25 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.674.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.754.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

29.47
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7 大  山  莉  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 8 52.76 23.55 29.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.46 -0.42 4.04-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 1 3 2 2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 2 2 2

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.14 1.22-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lz<+2T< < 2.72 -0.34 2.38-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 0 1 2 2

23.24 23.55

Skating Skills 1.60 3.674.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.424.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.674.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.754.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

29.21

8 春  田  和  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都醍醐FSC 11 51.77 24.83 26.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.172 0 0 1 1

2 2Lo+2T+2Lo 4.70 0.11 4.811 0 1 0 1

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 1 2 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 0 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 0 1 2 2

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 2 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

23.30 24.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.424.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.084.00 2.50 2.75 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.424.00 2.75 3.00 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.424.50 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.504.50 2.50 3.25 4.00 3.25

26.94
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9 藤  原  ゆりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 17 48.34 21.67 26.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz+2T<+2Lo<< << 3.64 -0.98 2.66-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

7 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

22.34 21.67

Skating Skills 1.60 3.424.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.083.75 3.50 2.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.334.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.424.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.424.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

26.67

10 北  村  かえで

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 4 47.86 22.40 25.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2F<+2T<+2Lo< < 3.84 -0.43 3.41-3 -3 -5 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 0

6 2Lz<!+2T ! 2.98 -0.45 2.53-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 1 1 2

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.14 1.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0

22.96 22.40

Skating Skills 1.60 3.334.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.004.25 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.084.25 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.334.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.174.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

25.46
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11 甲  斐  劉エリカ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 44.73 21.80 22.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.24 4.22-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.82-2 0 0 1 -1

21.84 21.80

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.753.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.833.25 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.923.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.50 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.50

22.93

12 藤  井  麗  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 12 44.66 18.67 25.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-1 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz!+2T<<+2Lo ! 4.20 -0.91 3.29-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 1 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 0

6 2F+2T 3.10 -0.06 3.040 -1 -1 0 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.84 1.26-4 -2 -4 -4 -4

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

20.10 18.67

Skating Skills 1.60 3.424.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.084.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.334.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.334.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.084.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

25.99
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13 河  島  美  雨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀SC 18 41.66 17.53 24.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

2 2F+2T+2Lo<< << 3.60 -0.54 3.06-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 -2

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F<+2T < 2.74 -0.29 2.45-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 0 0 0 1

18.54 17.53

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.833.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.923.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 3.004.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.084.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.25

24.13

14 清  本  麻  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀SC 6 41.65 20.55 21.60 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -1.05 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 2 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 0 -1 -1

5 2A+2T 4.60 -0.77 3.83-3 -1 -2 -2 -3

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 1 0

7 2F 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 0 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 1 0

22.40 20.55

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.503.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.583.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.753.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.674.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

21.60

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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15 嶋  田  愛  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 10 41.42 15.68 25.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.201 0 -1 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 1 0

5 1A+2T+1Lo 2.90 -0.30 2.60-4 -2 -2 -2 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1

8 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.10 15.68

Skating Skills 1.60 3.424.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.004.00 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.173.75 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.174.25 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.334.25 2.50 3.00 3.50 3.50

25.74

16 豊  島  小  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎FSC 13 41.01 15.48 26.53 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

2 2F 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 1 2

5 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.18 2.980 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 1 -5 -5

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 0 1 1 1

18.64 15.48

Skating Skills 1.60 3.504.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.084.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.254.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.504.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.254.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

26.53

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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17 賀  陽  夢  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 40.91 18.71 23.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.44 2.20-2 -1 -3 -1 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

9 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

20.84 18.71

Skating Skills 1.60 3.084.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.753.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.923.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.923.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

23.20

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

18 淺  野  彩  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都醍醐FSC 14 36.80 15.00 22.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

3 2F<!+2Lo< ! 2.80 -0.72 2.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lz<!+2Lo<< ! 2.18 -0.84 1.34-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 -1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

7 2F< < 1.44 -0.14 1.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1 0 0

17.88 15.00

Skating Skills 1.60 3.084.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.673.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.753.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.923.50 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

22.80

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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